
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301089 MUNJID C P 1 1014

2 UG2300199 NAJIYA TP 1 1006

3 UG2300109 FIDA SHERIN K K 1 1004

4 UG2304716 FATHIMA FIDHA M 1 1003

5 UG2302059 HAFIS MOHAMMED K 1 1000

6 UG2302723 AKHILA T 2 1000

7 UG2300034 USMIYA 1 998

8 UG2303337 ANUSREE P 1 996

9 UG2302243 ANANDU M NAIR 3 995

10 UG2303016 VADAKKANGARA 2 993

11 UG2301959 SHANFA P 1 992

12 UG2300177 NISWA HANAN PV 1 991

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302900 SITHARA A 1 989

2 UG2301842 SHAFLA K M 2 988

3 UG2304421 FATHIMA SAFA 1 988

4 UG2302664 UTHARA C 4 987

5 UG2300250 HIBA V P 1 987

6 UG2302411 MOHAMMED NIJAD. M 5 987

7 UG2304382 NEERAJA N NAMBOODIRI 2 986

8 UG2304483 MUHSINA M 1 986

9 UG2300110 SHANHA K 2 986

10 UG2301426 SHIFA P K 2 986

11 UG2302197 NIHALA YASMIN P C 2 986

12 UG2300095 ANSHIDA P 4 986

13 UG2301784 ANANYA TV 1 985

14 UG2300735 SAHLA VP 3 985

15 UG2304111 HANNA MOL N 4 985

16 UG2304583 FATHIMA RANIYA M 3 985

17 UG2302609 GOPIKA P 1 984

18 UG2304425 RIMA NOURIN P.M 1 981

19 UG2300352 FAIHA NISRIN M 1 981

20 UG2300320 JINU DAS M E 5 981

21 UG2301165 FATHIMA NUSRA K K 4 981

22 UG2303747 AYISHA ODAYAPURATH 3 980

23 UG2302028 DIYA K BASHEER 2 980

24 UG2304364 PARVATHY BABU 4 979

25 UG2301271 FATHIMA AFRIN T M 2 979
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26 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 2 979

27 UG2304622 SHAIMA ALLIPRA 1 978

28 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 1 978

29 UG2301480 DILNA JITH V S 1 977

30 UG2302598 ARYA A 4 977

31 UG2303080 AZIM SABITH M 1 976

32 UG2303825 FATHIMA AFRA K V 3 975

33 UG2303841 RIFA SHERIN A 1 974

34 UG2301908 RISLA 2 974

35 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 4 972

36 UG2304005 NOORU ZAMANA M V 1 972

37 UG2304484 GOURINANDA N P 4 971

38 UG2300060 ASIA AZZA 1 969

39 UG2302424 FATHIMA RISHILA N 5 969

40 UG2301478 NISHMA P 5 968

41 UG2301641 REJA BAHEEJ B 5 968

42 UG2304115 SHAMILA 2 968

43 UG2302372 FATHIMA SITHARA 1 968

44 UG2303509 AYISHA RIDHA C 4 966

45 UG2300044 HIBA NASRIN K 5 966

46 UG2301890 SHAMLA K M 2 965

47 UG2303917 MOHAMED NIHAL 3 965

48 UG2300823 AYSHA AFRA P 1 964

49 UG2300093 NIDHI P T 4 964

50 UG2303334 SHRUTHI 1 963

51 UG2302734 SHIFNA A M 4 963

52 UG2301970 AKSHAY S NAIR 3 963

53 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 3 962

54 UG2300513 RASHA K P 2 962

55 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 2 962

56 UG2304326 HIBA P T 5 961

57 UG2304317 DEVANANDA N 2 960

58 UG2300443 RAHEEMA SHIRIN M 5 960

59 UG2304368 HINA K K 1 960

60 UG2300156 SANA K 1 960

61 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 1 960

62 UG2300829 FATHIMA SHAFNA K 3 960

63 UG2303781 HIBA NASRIN P 2 959

64 UG2300553 FATHIMA LIYANA PK 5 959

65 UG2303961 NISHANA T P 1 959

66 UG2303036 HRIDYA K P 2 958

67 UG2303562 MUHAMMED HISHAM 4 957

68 UG2300703 FATHIMA HANNATH M 3 957

69 UG2304469 SHASNA SHERINE P 4 956

70 UG2304492 MOHAMMED SWABAH K 2 955

71 UG2301322 FATHIMA JINSHA E 1 955

72 UG2302015 NIDA FATHIMA PARAMBATH 3 955



73 UG2303469 SHIFA V K 2 954

74 UG2304246 AJILA AJAYAKUMAR 2 954

75 UG2304701 ASNA M 5 954

76 UG2300515 DEVIKA G RAJ 2 954

77 UG2303264 SREELAKSHMI N 1 953

78 UG2303508 SREELAKSHMI PRASAD 2 953

79 UG2300203 RIYA FATHIMA 5 952

80 UG2301733 FIDHA K T 1 952

81 UG2304135 HRISHI SANKAR P 2 952

82 UG2302566 AFLAHA MINNATH 2 951

83 UG2301986 RINSHA C K 4 951

84 UG2303443 NAVAF TK 4 951

85 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 3 950

86 UG2303844 SREELAKSHMI N K 2 950

87 UG2302850 ANUPAMA V P 3 950

88 UG2302687 ADWAIDHA P 3 950

89 UG2302022 HANIYA.T 2 949

90 UG2304295 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P 5 949

91 UG2300865 ATHIDEV S 3 949

92 UG2300421 FAHMIDA U 1 948

93 UG2303419 ITHAL NADI K S 1 947

94 UG2301628 NAJIHA ALUNGAL 2 947

95 UG2302552 NADHA FOUMI 3 947

96 UG2302251 NAJIYA MEEMBATTA 4 947

97 UG2303013 NEHAN K P 4 946

98 UG2301789 ALFA RAHMAN V 4 946

99 UG2300538 FATHIMA HIBA N M 5 946

100 UG2300511 DEVNA G RAJ 2 946

101 UG2302378 MAISHAN MOHAMMED HANEEFA 1 945

102 UG2301879 RIFA P 1 945

103 UG2304220 LANIYA 5 945

104 UG2302376 BASILA FARSANA M 3 944

105 UG2303363 DIYA A 4 943

106 UG2303049 MINSHIDA 3 943

107 UG2300622 BASMAH PARUTHIKUNNAN 3 942

108 UG2304342 SHANHA T 4 941

109 UG2302896 MUHAMMED NIHAL K 3 941

110 UG2301896 FATHIMA SHEHZA K 1 940

111 UG2300495 NEDHA AZEEZ K 4 940

112 UG2302737 VASEEM A 1 940

113 UG2300906 ANUSREE A N 5 940

114 UG2302387 SHAHARSHA 3 940

115 UG2300858 SHAHANA SHERI K 1 940

116 UG2300440 FATHIMA HIBA N 2 940

117 UG2300821 NAZNEEN ASLAM 4 939

118 UG2300181 FARAZ A 4 939

119 UG2303599 ALEESHA SAMAD C 4 938



120 UG2301841 SANOOBIYA K M 3 937

121 UG2302394 JYOTHIKA T K 4 936

122 UG2302158 AMNA SHERIN P 3 936

123 UG2300237 BASMA C K 5 935

124 UG2304682 AYSHA SANA P T 3 934

125 UG2302820 AMEENA HIBA U 5 933

126 UG2302009 HIBA M T 1 933

127 UG2300781 FATHIMA BINSHA M 4 933

128 UG2302399 AMNA K 5 933

129 UG2303357 FATHIMA SHERIN. P. V. 5 932

130 UG2300514 SHAHNA SHERI K 5 931

131 UG2304693 ALAN S 3 930

132 UG2304633 FATHIMA LINSHA C 3 930

133 UG2301144 ABHINA V R 1 928

134 UG2300460 BINU MANEESHA M K 1 928

135 UG2302131 PARSWATHI K 2 927

136 UG2300340 NASHA ALKAYA N 2 927

137 UG2300115 ADHEEBA JEBIN V 1 926

138 UG2304449 LINA. K 4 925

139 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 5 925

140 UG2303435 HASHIM H E 2 924

141 UG2302101 ANSAL S 5 924

142 UG2300733 JASNA K 3 923

143 UG2300604 HAMID BASHEER C K 5 923

144 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 4 921

145 UG2304332 JUMANA K K 3 921

146 UG2303896 ARDRA SURENDRAN T 5 919

147 UG2303210 MEGHA DAS K 3 919

148 UG2302405 SANA BACKER PA 5 919

149 UG2304463 MUHAMMED SHAHIL KV 3 919

150 UG2300153 AMEENA RAIHAN MATTUMMAL 1 919

151 UG2300332 JINSHA K 5 919

152 UG2302337 ANAMIKA C 4 918

153 UG2302308 SHAHANA SHIRIN K 2 917

154 UG2304260 HAMDIYYA ABDUL HAMEED 2 917

155 UG2301880 FATHIMA LENA P 4 916

156 UG2301124 ROOPIKA M 2 916

157 UG2304392 FATHIMA FARHA PK 1 916

158 UG2303656 NAHANA AZEEZ V P 2 916

159 UG2303504 LEKSHMIPRIYA M L 3 916

160 UG2302449 SALWA M P 1 915

161 UG2300506 MUHAMMED FASIH T M 2 915

162 UG2301729 AFLA.M 5 914

163 UG2302012 DHANUSH RAJ C K 2 914

164 UG2301752 SHAHFA K 2 912

165 UG2301359 AKHILA N K 3 911

166 UG2302634 SIVAPRIYA. K.P 5 910



167 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 5 909

168 UG2300521 NINSHIDA SHERIN 1 909

169 UG2301561 SANA K P 5 909

170 UG2303610 SHIFA SHERIN. P. K 1 908

171 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 4 908

172 UG2301573 AMINA NADA T 2 906

173 UG2302134 NAFLA K 5 906

174 UG2303694 RINSHA THASLIN P T 4 905

175 UG2300435 HANA KK 3 904

176 UG2304525 MAHESH M 5 903

177 UG2300675 RINSHIDA E K 2 901

178 UG2302914 GAYATHRI A 2 901

179 UG2300984 JAMSHITHA MINU T K 2 901

180 UG2304052 NISREEN T K 3 901

181 UG2302273 NIDHA FATHIMA M 4 900

182 UG2300029 HISHAM MUHAMMAD 1 900

183 UG2303530 HANA FATHIMA K 2 898

184 UG2302919 AYSHA RIFA P 3 898

185 UG2304112 NOORA SHERIN P T 2 896

186 UG2301280 MINSHA M K 5 895

187 UG2302858 DEVIKA P S 1 891

188 UG2300023 HARSHA K H 2 891

189 UG2303826 JAISHA MUHAMMED P 5 891

190 UG2300630 SANA K 5 890

191 UG2304198 MOHAMED WAJEEH K 3 889

192 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 5 887

193 UG2303299 RINFA U 4 886

194 UG2304690 JAWAD ALI KUNDUKAVIL 1 884

195 UG2300069 SANA FATHIMA V 4 883

196 UG2300876 SANA RUSHDA K 2 883

197 UG2300544 JUMNA THASNI C 3 883

198 UG2302365 MOHAMMED ZIYAD RASAL 5 882

199 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 4 882

200 UG2302201 HIBA MANHA A 3 881

201 UG2300798 APARNA SURESH 1 879

202 UG2303010 MAJIDA MEHRA 5 878

203 UG2304498 NESMA ARAPPOIL 3 878

204 UG2304204 MALAVIKA.M 2 877

205 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 4 876

206 UG2301472 RIYA NASRIN V 2 876

207 UG2300789 AYISHA RANA P M 1 876

208 UG2301376 FATHIMA FELLAH K 1 875

209 UG2301140 NAJLA K 5 875

210 UG2301539 FATHIMA NIHALA. T 2 875

211 UG2304643 FAREETHA DIYA 1 874

212 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 4 872

213 UG2302789 SOORYA B 1 872



214 UG2302295 RANNA AK 2 872

215 UG2304300 VAHIBA K 2 870

216 UG2303566 SHAHLA.M 2 866

217 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 2 866

218 UG2304616 NABHAN PK 1 864

219 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 5 862

220 UG2304211 AMEENA HENNA M 5 862

221 UG2300020 THAMANNA KM 2 860

222 UG2304647 HAFSA SHEREEN K 2 859

223 UG2304556 ASWIN DHEV P 2 859

224 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 4 858

225 UG2303468 SHANAMOL M P 4 856

226 UG2303994 ZAHRA MOL P 1 855

227 UG2304318 LIYANA. K 5 851

228 UG2300701 ANFAS AHAMED B 4 850

229 UG2300844 AMJADA YASMEEN U K 2 849

230 UG2304426 EFA P 3 848

231 UG2300666 RINSHA P K 3 848

232 UG2302191 FATHIMA REAM T K 4 845

233 UG2300453 RANA K P 2 844

234 UG2301394 HIBATHASNEEM P 4 842

235 UG2300663 ANSHIDA JIBIN M 4 842

236 UG2302593 THASLEENA P 5 840

237 UG2301392 HIBA NESREEN 1 837

238 UG2300195 NIHAL P N 5 837

239 UG2303693 NIHA JABIN T K 1 837

240 UG2300891 MINHA TV 2 835

241 UG2301917 AFNAN RASHEED E 2 835

242 UG2301456 SIFANA THASNI C K 4 834

243 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 1 832

244 UG2304330 RIFANA K 2 832

245 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 3 831

246 UG2301146 FATHIMA NEHA M 1 831

247 UG2301674 RINSHANA SHERIN T 2 828

248 UG2304506 MEGHANA N P 3 827

249 UG2303471 ANSIFKV 3 826

250 UG2300072 FATHIMA SANA PARAMMAL 2 826

251 UG2300676 FATHIMA FIDA N H 5 826

252 UG2301583 HIMA SWALIH K 5 826

253 UG2300006 NISHVA K 2 825

254 UG2302822 NIHALA 2 824

255 UG2301332 ANJALI KRISHNA M 3 824

256 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 5 824

257 UG2303571 MUHAMMED AMAL ROSHAN P 2 823

258 UG2302239 AYSHA NEHA A K 2 821

259 UG2303534 ANJANA P 1 820

260 UG2304250 NANDHANA N T 4 818



261 UG2302483 MOHAMMED AFNAN P 1 816

262 UG2300223 HAIFA ABDUL VAHAB 1 816

263 UG2302426 KRISHNENDHU P 2 814

264 UG2300850 AYSHA ZUHA C K 2 811

265 UG2300879 NIDA FATHIMA 1 809

266 UG2303186 AMEERA VAFA P 2 808

267 UG2304381 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 2 805

268 UG2304323 FATHIMA HADHIYA P 1 804

269 UG2304303 HENNA SHERIN P 5 796

270 UG2303077 NAFA FATHIMA 1 795

271 UG2303505 ABY THOMAS 1 795

272 UG2304101 VIVEK T 5 794

273 UG2304471 ARSHAD K 1 794

274 UG2303332 JINSIA SANA K 1 790

275 UG2300805 RAJA MP 5 787

276 UG2304386 NASEEJ M 5 786

277 UG2301619 ANSHIDHA SHERIN 3 780

278 UG2303085 SELIS M 2 780

279 UG2300469 AMIKHA SAMEER 4 780

280 UG2304169 ASHWIN K M 2 780

281 UG2301658 DILFA M 2 775

282 UG2301437 MUBASHIRA R 5 772

283 UG2302200 RINSHA E 4 772

284 UG2303540 HANEENA P 2 770

285 UG2303936 MUHAMMED RISVAN K 5 765

286 UG2303411 FIDHA FATHIMA. P 2 764

287 UG2302980 FATHIMA NOURIN M 2 755

288 UG2300584 SUHANA E 1 755

289 UG2304641 DEVIKA.K 4 755

290 UG2301989 AJAYDAS E V 2 754

291 UG2304108 WAZHA IQBAL 3 753

292 UG2303652 AMNA ZIYA TK 3 750

293 UG2302799 FATHIMA RINSHA AP 2 749

294 UG2300481 SAHDA MT 1 749

295 UG2301774 HUDA P 1 745

296 UG2301484 AMEENUSSAMAN K M 5 742

297 UG2300309 HIBA A M 5 740

298 UG2301427 AYISHA RENA P 4 737

299 UG2302884 CHAITHRA E 1 736

300 UG2301861 NASNA SAJEER.K 5 734

301 UG2304183 ANEENA M 2 733

302 UG2302291 DIYA ELASSERI 1 732

303 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 2 730

304 UG2303614 VRINDA SAJITH M 2 724

305 UG2304306 MUHAMMAD RISVAN 5 722

306 UG2303488 HASANUL BASARI T P 4 719

307 UG2303742 ARSH BIN SHAMEEM TP 4 714



308 UG2302936 HALA MARIYAM 3 714

309 UG2302824 HIBA FAYIZA A K 1 713

310 UG2302469 SANJID M T 5 711

311 UG2303920 ADITHYAN P 4 702

312 UG2300061 M NAYANA 2 697

313 UG2303074 FATHIMA NIFRA K P 2 696

314 UG2301520 ARSHAQ C 3 690

315 UG2300462 SANA V P 2 689

316 UG2303957 SHAHAMA JABIN 1 687

317 UG2304304 RIDA MEHRIN 2 686

318 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 5 684

319 UG2303263 ANAMIKA T 2 684

320 UG2303618 HASMID T 4 671

321 UG2304493 ANAS P K 5 670

322 UG2300134 NIYA C P 2 668

323 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 5 655

324 UG2304009 FATHIMA RAVAN K P 2 636

325 UG2303876 ASWANI A 1 619

326 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 4 618

327 UG2303798 HARITHA E 5 617

328 UG2304686 ABHIJITH.P.V 5 606

329 UG2301906 SREESHMA N 2 513

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302900 SITHARA A 1 989

2 UG2301842 SHAFLA K M 2 988

3 UG2304421 FATHIMA SAFA 1 988

4 UG2300250 HIBA V P 1 987

5 UG2302411 MOHAMMED NIJAD. M 5 987

6 UG2304483 MUHSINA M 1 986

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300110 SHANHA K 2 986

2 UG2301426 SHIFA P K 2 986

3 UG2302197 NIHALA YASMIN P C 2 986

4 UG2300095 ANSHIDA P 4 986

5 UG2300735 SAHLA VP 3 985

6 UG2304111 HANNA MOL N 4 985

7 UG2304583 FATHIMA RANIYA M 3 985

8 UG2304425 RIMA NOURIN P.M 1 981

9 UG2300352 FAIHA NISRIN M 1 981

10 UG2301165 FATHIMA NUSRA K K 4 981

11 UG2303747 AYISHA ODAYAPURATH 3 980

12 UG2302028 DIYA K BASHEER 2 980

13 UG2301271 FATHIMA AFRIN T M 2 979

14 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 2 979

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



15 UG2304622 SHAIMA ALLIPRA 1 978

16 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 1 978

17 UG2303080 AZIM SABITH M 1 976

18 UG2303825 FATHIMA AFRA K V 3 975

19 UG2303841 RIFA SHERIN A 1 974

20 UG2301908 RISLA 2 974

21 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 4 972

22 UG2304005 NOORU ZAMANA M V 1 972

23 UG2300060 ASIA AZZA 1 969

24 UG2302424 FATHIMA RISHILA N 5 969

25 UG2301478 NISHMA P 5 968

26 UG2301641 REJA BAHEEJ B 5 968

27 UG2304115 SHAMILA 2 968

28 UG2302372 FATHIMA SITHARA 1 968

29 UG2303509 AYISHA RIDHA C 4 966

30 UG2300044 HIBA NASRIN K 5 966

31 UG2301890 SHAMLA K M 2 965

32 UG2303917 MOHAMED NIHAL 3 965

33 UG2300823 AYSHA AFRA P 1 964

34 UG2300093 NIDHI P T 4 964

35 UG2302734 SHIFNA A M 4 963

36 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 3 962

37 UG2300513 RASHA K P 2 962

38 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 2 962

39 UG2304326 HIBA P T 5 961

40 UG2300443 RAHEEMA SHIRIN M 5 960

41 UG2304368 HINA K K 1 960

42 UG2300156 SANA K 1 960

43 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 1 960

44 UG2300829 FATHIMA SHAFNA K 3 960

45 UG2303781 HIBA NASRIN P 2 959

46 UG2300553 FATHIMA LIYANA PK 5 959

47 UG2303961 NISHANA T P 1 959

48 UG2303562 MUHAMMED HISHAM 4 957

49 UG2300703 FATHIMA HANNATH M 3 957

50 UG2304469 SHASNA SHERINE P 4 956

51 UG2304492 MOHAMMED SWABAH K 2 955

52 UG2301322 FATHIMA JINSHA E 1 955

53 UG2302015 NIDA FATHIMA PARAMBATH 3 955

54 UG2303469 SHIFA V K 2 954

55 UG2304701 ASNA M 5 954

56 UG2300203 RIYA FATHIMA 5 952

57 UG2301733 FIDHA K T 1 952

58 UG2302566 AFLAHA MINNATH 2 951

59 UG2301986 RINSHA C K 4 951

60 UG2303443 NAVAF TK 4 951

61 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 3 950



62 UG2302022 HANIYA.T 2 949

63 UG2304295 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P 5 949

64 UG2300421 FAHMIDA U 1 948

65 UG2303419 ITHAL NADI K S 1 947

66 UG2301628 NAJIHA ALUNGAL 2 947

67 UG2302552 NADHA FOUMI 3 947

68 UG2302251 NAJIYA MEEMBATTA 4 947

69 UG2303013 NEHAN K P 4 946

70 UG2301789 ALFA RAHMAN V 4 946

71 UG2300538 FATHIMA HIBA N M 5 946

72 UG2302378 MAISHAN MOHAMMED HANEEFA 1 945

73 UG2301879 RIFA P 1 945

74 UG2304220 LANIYA 5 945

75 UG2302376 BASILA FARSANA M 3 944

76 UG2303363 DIYA A 4 943

77 UG2303049 MINSHIDA 3 943

78 UG2300622 BASMAH PARUTHIKUNNAN 3 942

79 UG2304342 SHANHA T 4 941

80 UG2302896 MUHAMMED NIHAL K 3 941

81 UG2301896 FATHIMA SHEHZA K 1 940

82 UG2300495 NEDHA AZEEZ K 4 940

83 UG2302737 VASEEM A 1 940

84 UG2302387 SHAHARSHA 3 940

85 UG2300858 SHAHANA SHERI K 1 940

86 UG2300440 FATHIMA HIBA N 2 940

87 UG2300821 NAZNEEN ASLAM 4 939

88 UG2300181 FARAZ A 4 939

89 UG2303599 ALEESHA SAMAD C 4 938

90 UG2301841 SANOOBIYA K M 3 937

91 UG2302158 AMNA SHERIN P 3 936

92 UG2300237 BASMA C K 5 935

93 UG2304682 AYSHA SANA P T 3 934

94 UG2302820 AMEENA HIBA U 5 933

95 UG2302009 HIBA M T 1 933

96 UG2300781 FATHIMA BINSHA M 4 933

97 UG2302399 AMNA K 5 933

98 UG2303357 FATHIMA SHERIN. P. V. 5 932

99 UG2300514 SHAHNA SHERI K 5 931

100 UG2304633 FATHIMA LINSHA C 3 930

101 UG2300460 BINU MANEESHA M K 1 928

102 UG2300340 NASHA ALKAYA N 2 927

103 UG2300115 ADHEEBA JEBIN V 1 926

104 UG2304449 LINA. K 4 925

105 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 5 925

106 UG2303435 HASHIM H E 2 924

107 UG2302101 ANSAL S 5 924

108 UG2300733 JASNA K 3 923



109 UG2300604 HAMID BASHEER C K 5 923

110 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 4 921

111 UG2304332 JUMANA K K 3 921

112 UG2302405 SANA BACKER PA 5 919

113 UG2304463 MUHAMMED SHAHIL KV 3 919

114 UG2300153 AMEENA RAIHAN MATTUMMAL 1 919

115 UG2300332 JINSHA K 5 919

116 UG2302308 SHAHANA SHIRIN K 2 917

117 UG2304260 HAMDIYYA ABDUL HAMEED 2 917

118 UG2301880 FATHIMA LENA P 4 916

119 UG2304392 FATHIMA FARHA PK 1 916

120 UG2303656 NAHANA AZEEZ V P 2 916

121 UG2302449 SALWA M P 1 915

122 UG2300506 MUHAMMED FASIH T M 2 915

123 UG2301729 AFLA.M 5 914

124 UG2301752 SHAHFA K 2 912

125 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 5 909

126 UG2300521 NINSHIDA SHERIN 1 909

127 UG2301561 SANA K P 5 909

128 UG2303610 SHIFA SHERIN. P. K 1 908

129 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 4 908

130 UG2301573 AMINA NADA T 2 906

131 UG2302134 NAFLA K 5 906

132 UG2303694 RINSHA THASLIN P T 4 905

133 UG2300435 HANA KK 3 904

134 UG2300675 RINSHIDA E K 2 901

135 UG2300984 JAMSHITHA MINU T K 2 901

136 UG2304052 NISREEN T K 3 901

137 UG2302273 NIDHA FATHIMA M 4 900

138 UG2300029 HISHAM MUHAMMAD 1 900

139 UG2303530 HANA FATHIMA K 2 898

140 UG2302919 AYSHA RIFA P 3 898

141 UG2304112 NOORA SHERIN P T 2 896

142 UG2301280 MINSHA M K 5 895

143 UG2303826 JAISHA MUHAMMED P 5 891

144 UG2300630 SANA K 5 890

145 UG2304198 MOHAMED WAJEEH K 3 889

146 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 5 887

147 UG2303299 RINFA U 4 886

148 UG2304690 JAWAD ALI KUNDUKAVIL 1 884

149 UG2300069 SANA FATHIMA V 4 883

150 UG2300876 SANA RUSHDA K 2 883

151 UG2300544 JUMNA THASNI C 3 883

152 UG2302365 MOHAMMED ZIYAD RASAL 5 882

153 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 4 882

154 UG2302201 HIBA MANHA A 3 881

155 UG2303010 MAJIDA MEHRA 5 878



156 UG2304498 NESMA ARAPPOIL 3 878

157 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 4 876

158 UG2301472 RIYA NASRIN V 2 876

159 UG2300789 AYISHA RANA P M 1 876

160 UG2301376 FATHIMA FELLAH K 1 875

161 UG2301140 NAJLA K 5 875

162 UG2301539 FATHIMA NIHALA. T 2 875

163 UG2304643 FAREETHA DIYA 1 874

164 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 4 872

165 UG2302295 RANNA AK 2 872

166 UG2304300 VAHIBA K 2 870

167 UG2303566 SHAHLA.M 2 866

168 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 2 866

169 UG2304616 NABHAN PK 1 864

170 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 5 862

171 UG2304211 AMEENA HENNA M 5 862

172 UG2300020 THAMANNA KM 2 860

173 UG2304647 HAFSA SHEREEN K 2 859

174 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 4 858

175 UG2303468 SHANAMOL M P 4 856

176 UG2303994 ZAHRA MOL P 1 855

177 UG2304318 LIYANA. K 5 851

178 UG2300701 ANFAS AHAMED B 4 850

179 UG2300844 AMJADA YASMEEN U K 2 849

180 UG2300666 RINSHA P K 3 848

181 UG2302191 FATHIMA REAM T K 4 845

182 UG2300453 RANA K P 2 844

183 UG2301394 HIBATHASNEEM P 4 842

184 UG2300663 ANSHIDA JIBIN M 4 842

185 UG2302593 THASLEENA P 5 840

186 UG2301392 HIBA NESREEN 1 837

187 UG2300195 NIHAL P N 5 837

188 UG2303693 NIHA JABIN T K 1 837

189 UG2300891 MINHA TV 2 835

190 UG2301917 AFNAN RASHEED E 2 835

191 UG2301456 SIFANA THASNI C K 4 834

192 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 1 832

193 UG2304330 RIFANA K 2 832

194 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 3 831

195 UG2301146 FATHIMA NEHA M 1 831

196 UG2301674 RINSHANA SHERIN T 2 828

197 UG2303471 ANSIFKV 3 826

198 UG2300072 FATHIMA SANA PARAMMAL 2 826

199 UG2300676 FATHIMA FIDA N H 5 826

200 UG2301583 HIMA SWALIH K 5 826

201 UG2300006 NISHVA K 2 825

202 UG2302822 NIHALA 2 824



203 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 5 824

204 UG2303571 MUHAMMED AMAL ROSHAN P 2 823

205 UG2302239 AYSHA NEHA A K 2 821

206 UG2302483 MOHAMMED AFNAN P 1 816

207 UG2300223 HAIFA ABDUL VAHAB 1 816

208 UG2300850 AYSHA ZUHA C K 2 811

209 UG2300879 NIDA FATHIMA 1 809

210 UG2303186 AMEERA VAFA P 2 808

211 UG2304381 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 2 805

212 UG2304323 FATHIMA HADHIYA P 1 804

213 UG2304303 HENNA SHERIN P 5 796

214 UG2303077 NAFA FATHIMA 1 795

215 UG2304471 ARSHAD K 1 794

216 UG2303332 JINSIA SANA K 1 790

217 UG2300805 RAJA MP 5 787

218 UG2304386 NASEEJ M 5 786

219 UG2301619 ANSHIDHA SHERIN 3 780

220 UG2303085 SELIS M 2 780

221 UG2300469 AMIKHA SAMEER 4 780

222 UG2301658 DILFA M 2 775

223 UG2301437 MUBASHIRA R 5 772

224 UG2302200 RINSHA E 4 772

225 UG2303540 HANEENA P 2 770

226 UG2303936 MUHAMMED RISVAN K 5 765

227 UG2303411 FIDHA FATHIMA. P 2 764

228 UG2302980 FATHIMA NOURIN M 2 755

229 UG2300584 SUHANA E 1 755

230 UG2304108 WAZHA IQBAL 3 753

231 UG2303652 AMNA ZIYA TK 3 750

232 UG2302799 FATHIMA RINSHA AP 2 749

233 UG2300481 SAHDA MT 1 749

234 UG2301774 HUDA P 1 745

235 UG2301484 AMEENUSSAMAN K M 5 742

236 UG2300309 HIBA A M 5 740

237 UG2301427 AYISHA RENA P 4 737

238 UG2301861 NASNA SAJEER.K 5 734

239 UG2304183 ANEENA M 2 733

240 UG2302291 DIYA ELASSERI 1 732

241 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 2 730

242 UG2304306 MUHAMMAD RISVAN 5 722

243 UG2303488 HASANUL BASARI T P 4 719

244 UG2303742 ARSH BIN SHAMEEM TP 4 714

245 UG2302936 HALA MARIYAM 3 714

246 UG2302824 HIBA FAYIZA A K 1 713

247 UG2302469 SANJID M T 5 711

248 UG2303074 FATHIMA NIFRA K P 2 696

249 UG2301520 ARSHAQ C 3 690



250 UG2300462 SANA V P 2 689

251 UG2303957 SHAHAMA JABIN 1 687

252 UG2304304 RIDA MEHRIN 2 686

253 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 5 684

254 UG2303618 HASMID T 4 671

255 UG2304493 ANAS P K 5 670

256 UG2300134 NIYA C P 2 668

257 UG2304009 FATHIMA RAVAN K P 2 636

258 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 4 618

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301144 ABHINA V R 1 928

2 UG2302789 SOORYA B 1 872

3 UG2304556 ASWIN DHEV P 2 859

4 UG2303263 ANAMIKA T 2 684

5 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 5 655

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303876 ASWANI A 1 619

2 UG2304686 ABHIJITH.P.V 5 606

3 UG2301906 SREESHMA N 2 513

Scheduled Tribe - (Confirmed List) 

No Students Present in Confirmed List

Scheduled Tribe - (Waiting List) 

No Students Present in Waiting List

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 




